
CONNECTION CATALOGUE

ABC Connectors
Connection

362 Pigtail hooks and eyebolts 
Pigtail hooks and eyebolts are manufactured from high-resistance cold-rolled steel, protected against 
corrosion.

362100

362110

362120

362130

362140

362150

362160

362170

362180

362190

362200

362210

362220

GDPA-32R

GDPA-40R

GGA-18R

GGA-24R

GDPL-32R

GDPL-40R

GGL-18R

GGL-24R

GGL-30R

ORL-18R

ORL-20R

ORL-24R

ORL-28R

Zn+plasticized

Zn+plasticized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Zn+plasticized

Zn+plasticized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

200

280

160

220

190

270

160

220

280

160

180

220

260

M 10x320

M 10x400

M 12x180

M 12x240

M 16x320

M 16x400

M 16x180

M 16x240

M 16x300

M 16x180

M 16x200

M 16x240

M 16x280

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Dimensions 
(mm)

Dimensions 
(mm)

Dimensions 
(mm)

Dimensions 
(mm)

Dimensions 
(mm)

Pillar

Pillar

Pillar

Pillar

Pillar

Protection

Protection

Protection

Protection

Protection

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box


