## 362 Pigtail hooks and eyebolts

Pigtail hooks and eyebolts are manufactured from high-resistance cold-rolled steel, protected against corrosion.



	Code	Ref.	Dimensions (mm)	Pillar	Protection	<b>₽</b> Bag	Box
3	362100	GDPA-32R	M 10x320	200	Zn+plasticized	1	-
3	362110	GDPA-40R	M 10x400	280	Zn+plasticized	1	-



Code	Ref.	Dimensions (mm)	Pillar	Protection	<b>₽</b> Bag	Box
362120	GGA-18R	M 12x180	160	Galvanized	1	-
362130	GGA-24R	M 12x240	220	Galvanized	1	-



Code	Ref.	Dimensions (mm)	Pillar	Protection	<b>₽</b> Bag	Box
362140	GDPL-32R	M 16x320	190	Zn+plasticized	1	-
362150	GDPL-40R	M 16x400	270	Zn+plasticized	1	-



Code	Ref.	Dimensions (mm)	Pillar	Protection	<b>₽</b> Bag	Box
362160	GGL-18R	M 16x180	160	Galvanized	1	-
362170	GGL-24R	M 16x240	220	Galvanized	1	-
362180	GGL-30R	M 16x300	280	Galvanized	1	-



Co	de	Ref.	Dimensions (mm)	Pillar	Protection	<b>₽</b> Bag	Box
362 <sup>-</sup>	190	ORL-18R	M 16x180	160	Galvanized	1	-
362	200	ORL-20R	M 16x200	180	Galvanized	1	-
362	210	ORL-24R	M 16x240	220	Galvanized	1	-
362	220	ORL-28R	M 16x280	260	Galvanized	1	-

